
Isles of Scilly Golf Club Fixtures 2022

Day DateMonth Competition Format

Saturday 1 January Modern Engravers Salver Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 2 January Modern Engravers Salver Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 8 January Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 9 January Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 15 January 2 Ball better ball Medal 9 hole

Sunday 16 January 2 Ball better ball Medal 9 hole

Saturday 22 January Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 23 January Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 29 January 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 9 hole

Sunday 30 January 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 9 hole

Saturday 5 February Wilson Plate Medal 18 hole

Sunday 6 February Wilson Plate Medal 18 hole

Saturday 12 February Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Sunday 13 February Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 19 February Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 20 February Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 26 February Greensomes Medal 9 hole

Sunday 27 February Greensomes Medal 9 hole

Saturday 5 March Pickard Trophy Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 6 March Pickard Trophy Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 12 March Murphys Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 13 March Murphys Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 19 March Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 20 March Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 26 March 2 Whites and a yellow 3 ball 9 hole

Sunday 27 March 2 Whites and a yellow 3 ball 9 hole

Saturday 2 April Medal Medal 18hole

Sunday 3 April Medal Medal 18 hole

Saturday 9 April Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 10 April Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Friday 15 April Stideford Plate - 18 Hole Medal Cross country Medal

Saturday 16 April Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Sunday 17 April Stideford Plate - 18 Hole Medal Medal

Monday 18 April Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 23 April Medal Medal 18 hole

Sunday 24 April Medal Medal 18 hole

Saturday 30 April Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 1 May Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Monday 2 May Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 7 May Battle Squadron Cup Medal 18 hole

Sunday 8 May Battle Squadron Cup Medal 18 hole

Saturday 14 May Foursomes Medal 18 hole



Sunday 15 May Foursomes Medal 18 hole

Saturday 21 May 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Sunday 23 May 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Monday 30 May Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 4 June Cape Cornwall Match Pairs Match PlayMatch Play

Sunday 5 June Bogey Bogey 9 hole
Saturday 11 June Wholesalers Trophy Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 12 June Wholesalers Trophy Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 18 June Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 19 June Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 25 June Better Ball Medal 18 hole

Sunday 26 June Better Ball Medal 18hole

Saturday 2 July Rodney Cup (17 and below handicap)Medal 18 hole

Saturday 2 July Ashford Cup (18 and above handicap)Medal 18 hole

Sunday 3 July Ashford Cup (18 and above handicap)Medal 18 hole

Sunday 3 July Ashford Cup (18 and above handicap)Medal 18 hole

Saturday 9 July Presidents Cup ( provisional ) tba

Sunday 10 July Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 16 July Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 17 July Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 23 July 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Sunday 24 July 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Saturday 17 July Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 18 July Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 24 July Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 25 July Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 30 July

Sunday 31 July Club Championships (Men & Ladies) + Brushfield

Saturday 6 August

Sunday 7 August Club Championships (Men & Ladies) + BrushfieldMedal

Saturday 13 August Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 14 August Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 20 August Bogey 18 hole

Sunday 21 August Bogey 18 hole

Saturday 27 August Medal 9 hole

Sunday 28 August Medal 9 hole

Monday 29 August Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 3 September Nigel Stebbing Trophy (Pairs) Foursome Medal18 hole

Sunday 4 September Nigel Stebbing Trophy (Pairs) Foursome Medal18 hole

Saturday 10 September Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 11 September Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 17 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 18 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Friday 23 September Mal de Mers Pairs Match Play Match Play

Saturday 24 September Mal de Mers Brandy Glass (men) + Kingsley Cup (ladies)Medal 18 hole

Sunday 25 September Mal de Mers Brandy Glass (men) + Kingsley Cup (ladies)Medal 18 hole



Saturday 1 October Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 2 October Murphys Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 8 October Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 9 October Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 15 October 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Sunday 16 October 3 Ball Texas Scramble Medal 18 hole

Saturday 22 October Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 23 October Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 29 October Atlantic Hotel Trophy Medal 18 hole

Sunday 30 October Atlantic Hotel Trophy Medal 18 hole

Saturday 5 November Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 6 November Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 12 November Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 13 November Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 19 November Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 20 November Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 26 November Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 27 November Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 3 December Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 4 December Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 10 December Turkey Trot tba

Sunday 11 December Turkey Trot tba

Saturday 17 December Bernies Bash Cup

Sunday 18 December Bernies Bash Cup
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Saturday 7 January Severnside Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 8 January Severnside Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 14 January Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 15 January Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 21 January Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 28 January Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 4 February Henry Taylor Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 5 February Henry Taylor Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 11 February Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 12 February Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 18 February Murphys 18 hole

Sunday 19 February Murphys 18 hole

Saturday 25 February Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 26 February Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 4 March Solomon Cup Medal 18 hole

Sunday 5 March Solomon Cup Medal 18 hole

Saturday 11 March Foursomes 9 hole



Sunday 12 March Foursomes 9 hole

Saturday 18 March Bogey Bogey 18 hole

Sunday 19 March Bogey Bogey 18 hole

Saturday 25 March Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 26 March Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 1 April Stableford Medal 18 hole

Sunday 2 April Stableford Medal 18 hole

Friday 7 April Greenkeepers Trophy Cross Country 18 hole

Saturday 8 April Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 9 April Greenkeepers Trophy Medal 18 hole

Monday 10 April Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 15 April Greensomes 18 hole

Sunday 16 April Greensomes 18 hole

Saturday 22 April Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 23 April Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 29 April Medal 18 hole

Sunday 30 April Medal 18 hole

Monday 1 May Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 6 May Stack Trophy Medal 18 hole

Sunday 7 May Stack Trophy Medal 18 hole

Saturday 13 May Murphys 9 hole

Sunday 14 May Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 20 May Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 21 May Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 27 May Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 28 May Medal Medal 9 hole

Monday 29 May Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 3 June Stewards Cup Medal 18 hole

Sunday 4 June Stewards Cup Medal 18 hole

Saturday 10 June Gruesomes Medal 9 hole

Sunday 11 June Gruesomes Medal 9 hole

Saturday 17 June Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 18 June Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 24 June Presidents Trophy (prov) tba

Sunday 25 June Murphys 9 hole

Saturday 1 July Bayliss and Garrett Rosebowl 4ball stableford 18 hole

Sunday 2 July Bayliss and Garrett Rosebowl 4ball stableford 18 hole

Saturday 8 July Medal 9 hole

Sunday 9 July Medal 9 hole

Saturday 15 July Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 16 July Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 22 July Master Putter Medal

Sunday 23 July Master Putter Medal

Saturday 29 July 3 Ball Texas Scramble 9 hole

Sunday 30 July 3 Ball Texas Scramble 9 hole

Saturday 5 August

Sunday 6 August Club Championships (Men & Ladies) + Brushfield



Saturday 12 August

Sunday 13 August Club Championships (Men & Ladies) + Brushfield

Saturday 19 August Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 20 August Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 26 August Medal Medal 18 hole

Sunday 27 August Medal Medal 18 hole

Monday 28 August Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 2 September Sunset Plate Medal 18 hole

Sunday 3 September Sunset Plate Medal 18 hole

Saturday 9 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 10 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 16 September Murphys 18 hole

Sunday 17 September Murphys 18 hole

Saturday 23 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 24 September Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Friday 29 September Mal de Mers Pairs Match Play

Saturday 30 September Mal de Mers Brandy Glass (men) + Kingsley Cup (ladies)18 hole

Sunday 1 October Mal de Mers Brandy Glass (men) + Kingsley Cup (ladies)18 hole

Saturday 7 October Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Sunday 8 October Bogey Bogey 9 hole

Saturday 14 October Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Sunday 15 October Stableford Stableford 18 hole

Saturday 21 October Medal Medal 9 hole

Sunday 22 October Medal Medal 9 hole

Saturday 28 October 3 Ball Texas Scramble 18 hole

Sunday 29 October 3 Ball Texas Scramble 18 hole

Saturday 4 November Stewards Tankards foursome 18 hole

Sunday 5 November Stewards Tankards foursome 18 hole

Saturday 11 November Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 12 November Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 18 November Medal Medal 18 hole

Sunday 19 November Medal Medal 18 hole

Saturday 25 November Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 26 November Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 2 December Turkey Trot tba

Sunday 3 December Turkey Trot tba

Saturday 9 December Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Sunday 10 December Stableford Stableford 9 hole

Saturday 16 December Bernies Bash

Sunday 17 December Bernies Bash

Saturday 30 December 3 Ball Texas Scramble 18 hole

Sunday 31 December 3 Ball Texas Scramble 18 hole


